LBL SPEC QA200_USA
MODELNO.:
PARTNAME:
A/WNO.:
SCALE:
UNIT:
SHEET
REVIEWED: APPROVED:
REV DESCRIPTION SIGNDATE1:1
mm
1
Wistron Incorporated
OF 1
DRAWN:
QA200 -SYSTEM
140.01R0P.0001
1. MATERIAL: WHITE POLYESTER (T=0.075mm) +0.02mm (+可打印霧P.P.)
2.T HE MATERIAL MUSE BE APPROVED BY UL
3. ADHESIVE: 壓花永久膠.
4. PRINT COLOR:LETTERS-----------PANTONE COOL GRAY 9C
                              BACKGROUND-----------BLACK
                              MOTO LOGO-----------PANTONE 877C
5. PRINT TOLERANCE OF DIMENSION: +0mm/-0.2mm
2RCD00
Victor Shih
2RCD00
Steven Chuang
11/02/2016
(Instruction Drawing)
CAUTION- CLASS 2 LASER LIGHT WHEN OPEN.
DO NOT STARE INTO THE BEAM.
ATTENTION- LUMIÉRE LASER DE CLASSE 2 EN
CAS D'OUVERTURE.
NE PAS REGARDER DANS LE FAISCEAU.
VORSICHT- LASERLICHT KLASSE 2,
WENN ABDECKUNG GEÖFFNET.
NICHT IN DEN STRAHL BLICKEN.5.4V       3A
FCC ID: UZ7TC700K
MADE IN CHINA
Factory ID: KS
Line mark
88.5mm
18.7mm
18
.7
4m
m
Printed by Wistron’s Factory
  BT MAC ID: XXXXXXXXXXXX
MODEL : TC700K
P/N:  TC700K-6MB22A0-US               REV.:DV2
(S) S/N: XXXXXXXXXXXXXX   MFD: XXXXXXXX
  WIFI MAC ID: XXXXXXXXXXXX
注意:打開時及聯鎖失效時有2類激光輻射勿直視光束
COMPLIES WITH 21CFR1040. 10 AND 1040.11 EXCEPT
FOR DEVIATIONS PURSUANT TO LASER NOTICE
NO. 50,DATED JUNE 24, 2007 AND IEC/EN
60825-1:2014
58
.5
m
m
61
.0
5m
m
Moto Logo:Pantone 877C
(Instruction Drawing)
Line mark
88.5mm
18.7mm
18
.7
4m
m
  :
:
58
.5
m
m
61
.0
5m
m
11/02/2016
移動式電腦
HOLTSVILLE, NY 11742
ZEBRA TECHNOLOGIES CORP.
7.00 mm
19.00 mm
Zebra logo width: 19.00 mm (min.)
Do not scale unproportional.
Do not modify or change logo layout.
Keep same format.